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Cruise Company

A-Rosa

on the cruise ship

A-ROSA AQUA

Experience the Northern Rhine 2022

Cruise ID : #30,841,728

Journey Start Date: Sun 29 May 2022
Journey End Date: Sun 05 jun 2022
Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Europe

What is included in the cruise

( Premium All Inclusive):
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Not included in the cruise
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PORT

Koln
Germany

Horn
Netherlands

Lelystad
Netherlands

Rotterdam
Netherlands

Kinderdijk
Netherlands

Ghent
Belgium

Antwerp
Belgium

Nijmegen
Netherlands

Koln
Germany

DATE

Sun 29 May

Mon 30 May

Tue 31 May

Wed 01 Jun

Wed 01 Jun

Thu 02 Jun

Fri 03 Jun

Sat 04 Jun

Sun 05 Jun
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Short Cruise Program

ARRIVAL

13:00

02:00

13:00

07:00

03:00

08:00

06:00

DEPARTURE

17:00

22:00

22:00

19:00

18:30

18:00

12:00
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