https://center.cruises +38 (050) 336-99-90 sales@center.cruises

A-ROSA AOUA

Cruise Company

A-ROSA AOUA

Experience the Northern Rhine 2022

Cruise ID: #30,841,728

Journey Start Date: Sun 29 May 2022 Journey End Date: Sun 05 Jun 2022

Count Nights: 7 nights Cruise Region: Europe

What is included in the cruise

```
( Premium All Inclusive):
```

```
( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , )
: , , ( ), / ,
" " (100 )
(0,5 )
,
Wi-Fi
15% - -.
- / - - / *
.* / , , , --, ,
```

Not included in the cruise

:

- .
- _
- •
- /
- •

Short Cruise Program

DAY	PORT	DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
1	Koln Germany	Sun 29 May	-	17:00
2	Horn Netherlands	Mon 30 May	13:00	22:00
3	Lelystad Netherlands	Tue 31 May	02:00	22:00
4	Rotterdam Netherlands	Wed 01 Jun	-	-
4	Kinderdijk Netherlands	Wed 01 Jun	13:00	19:00
5	Ghent Belgium	Thu 02 Jun	07:00	18:30
6	Antwerp Belgium	Fri 03 Jun	03:00	18:00
7	Nijmegen Netherlands	Sat 04 Jun	08:00	12:00
8	Koln Germany	Sun 05 Jun	06:00	-

Printed: 2024-05-06T09:52:49.637366Z[GMT]